LITHUANIAN ARDF

sath championship

OPEN 59" LITHUANIAN ARDF CHAMPIONSHIP AND OLD TIMERS COMPETITION
BULLETIN NO. 1

DATE AND VENUE

3-6 ™ August 2017, Tytuvénai, Kelmé district municipality.
ORGANIZERS:

Lithuanian ARDF sport club “Lapiy medzioklé”;
Lithuanian Amateur Radio Society (LRMD);

Lithuanian Radio Sport Federation (LRSF);

Event director and courses planer - Egidijus Navickas;
Head secretary — Julius Navickas.

EVENT CENTRE:

Campsite “Sedula”

Sedulos str. 38, Skogalis village,

Tytuvénai eldership, Kelmé district

www.sedula.lt

Coordinates: 55.589513, 23.222661 (WGS)
COMPETITION RULES:

IARU Region 1 Rules for Championships in Amateur Radio Direction Finding (Part A and Part B), version 2017.

CATEGORIES:

W16, M16, W19, M19 W21, M21, W35, M40, W50, M50, W60, M60, M70

EVENT PROGRAMME:

3" August, Thursday Arrived, Registration and Sprint
4™ August, Friday Classic 3.5MHz

5™ August, Saturday Classic 144MHz

6™ August, Sunday Foxoring.

ACCOMMODATION AND STARTING FEE
Starting fee:

1day All days

Categories W/M 19 and younger 5 euros 25 euros

Categories W/M 21 and older 12 euros 50 euros




Accommodation and board:

Accommodation and board will be organized in the event centre campsite “Sedula”. Boarding is included in
accommodation fee. Accommodation fee is 85 euro for one person for whole event.
Accommodation you can order only for whole event!

Full package: ONLY 100 EUR
INCLUDING:
= 3 night accommodation;
*  Board: 3 August - dinner, 4™ August - breakfast, lunch, dinner; 5™ August - breakfast, lunch, dinner;
6™ August - breakfast, lunch;
=  Starting fee for all day.

ENTRIES
Registration by e-mail to julius@medica.lt, you should receive confirmation within 3 days, otherwise the entry is not
accepted. Deadline for the entries is Monday, 22 July 2017. After 22nd of July entry fee will be double (of regular price).

PAYMENT
All fees shall be received by the organizer by the beginning of the event at the latest. Payments can be made by bank
transfer to our bank account or in cash on arrival.

Recipient: Sport club “Lapiu medziokle”
Bank name: AB Siauliy bankas

SWIFT: CBSBLT26

IBAN: LT44 7180 0000 0060 6422

TRANSPORTATION TO COMPETITION AREA:
By own car or on foot.

PUNCHING SYSTEM:
SRF system will be used. All participants that do not have SRF cards may rent it in the event centre.

AWARDS:
Lithuanian championship: medals and diplomas.
Old timers competition: 3 best runners in all classes will receive prizes in overall ranking.

SPECIAL NOTES:
Competitors take part on their own risk and responsibility. There will be no risk or insurance covered by organizers.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
www.sites.google.com/site/sklapes/, Julius Navickas tel. +37068279088, julius@medica.lt

A R D F

SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE



mailto:julius@medica.lt

Open ARDF Lithuanian Championship 2017. Tytuvénai, Sprint 3,5 MHz, 2017.08.03. Results (intermediate times)

SFR event centre. Copyright (C) Sportservice Ltd. www.sportsystem.ru
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10

1 2 KINC MARTIN  CZECH TEAM 10 00:18:53 1 1:09[1] 307[4] 4142[13] 7:20:%5] 718?5[?01 10:2(3355] 13:34:;[714] 14:15:‘1‘g13] 17:21:;[3“] 18:??1[;00]

2 6 JURGIK  TOMAS SLOVAKIA TEAM 10 00:22:23 2 1:08[1] 3-24:25‘] 5-1‘%3] 8:20:%5] 818?5[201 12;5:8[115] 15:28%)14] 17:22%13] 20:33;%“] 22:(1’:62[;00]

3 1 VOLBIKAS ROLANDAS SK PELENGAS 10 00:23:49 3 1:40[1] 3?_124] 7:398%5] 9:24:%3] 11:13:;[750] 15:3(3225] 18;’2?“] 20:13:'2513] 2231:;81] 23:??‘2[;00]

4 4 TOMAS  DAVID CZECH TEAM 10 00:28:22 4  3:26[1] 543[74] 820‘21[13] 12‘;:5584[5] 135‘:35(’] 19592[215] 21:24:2\[;4] 23:12:283] 25;?[7“] 28:2:52[(1)00]

5 3 GROSMAN JANEK POLAND 10 00:29:48 5  1:24[1] 3-12:25” 107-?385[5] 1335:5080[3] 16:21:‘1%50] 19:31:8[215] 22:35:%14] 24:13:"71[113] 27:35:’%“] 29:??3[100]

6 7 PRYJMA FRYDERYK POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 10 00:37:49 6 5:18[1] 85315‘] 123;_3503[3] 152:933355] 16:11_3[950] 222_8[711] 28;‘_%\[;3] 31:21_2[114] 35:391g5] 37:243[;00]

7 5 BONNA  OSKAR POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 10 00:39:56 7  2:57[1] 647[4] 103027(53] 1555581[5] 1605350] 2254;[513] 2 40%14] 3470(?%15] 37352[2“] 39 ?53[;00]

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

M21

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12

1 9 SIMACEK  ONDREJ CZECHTEAM 12 00:19:38 1 1:09[1] 2,00 O:10[81 7:0012] 8:28(5] ~9:74150] 1:33115] 13:20012] 14:47114] 16:92113] 18:0011] 19:221100]
s swon  ws  caontem 2 wozzan 2 v %[0 SN 7ETR 10 0480 it 1o 174 105301 0200 220400
3 8 RUZGIS KESTUTIS SKPELENGAS 12 00:26:26 3 1:56[2] O oL!] ©D0L 827131 10.8TIS] 11:29(50] 14°72I15] 16:28(12] 20:09[14] 23-16[11] 24:53(13] 26:081100]
4 10 GOMZYK ANDRIY ~ CZECHTEAM 12 00:27:07 4  1:28[1] 344[4] B e T DT e
5 11 PANKRATOV EVGENIJ RUSSIATEAM 12 00:33:34 5  1:00[1] 4'393?] R o R M
6 13 NIEDZWIECKI PATRYK  POLAND 12 00:3345 6 1:44p1) %1301 OO 920081 ATZTIS] 12°21150] 16:20012] 19 1OU14] 21 3013] 25250101 SZTLNT] 33:201200]
7 14 TOMASGIN  MARTIN  SLOVAKIA TEAM 12 00:34:06 7  1:42[1] 3-1%251 6 1oLl 9:35:2[13] 135:1288[5] 14:0?2%50] 16:2412515] 18:1112[712] 2452:3[713] 2roelial 32;3[7”] 33:‘1‘?352;00]
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

M40

# Bib  Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10

1 22 SINDELKA  ANTONIN  CZECH TEAM 10 00:26:23 1 2:47[4] 5:232%3] 1%93%2] 122:?560[5] 135?25501 16:2%;[711] 19:35??[214] 22:22:;%1 & 23:52%1 ° 26:%5;00]

2 20 MASILIONIS REMIGIJUS RADIO-O.LT 10 00:26:56 2 1:07[1] 344[74] 6201[73] 9:33?2[72] 125?’28(55] 138;?;[350] 17:31:2[515] 21:30:1[514] 22:11:?[212] 23:3%13]

3 24 KUBISIAK  MAREK  POLAND 10 00:27:31 3 4:11[4] 62222] 93??23] 12;‘16355] 13:(;‘:‘;%50] 17:??:?35] 18:11:8[712] 19:15?‘71[714] 24;15:;4[111] 27:;:12[(1)00]




4 21 DAPKUS GINTARAS SK PELENGAS 10 00:27:47 4  0:00 2:24,2[94] 4:14,251 7:35?%5] 10259180[3] 125232[2501 155‘?12[2”] 20;2%14] 23:292515] 24:14222]
x g ars 5:48[3] 8:57[21 11:06[5] 12:11[50] 15:10[15] 16:25[12] 18:11[14] 23:11[11] 28:06[100]

5 19 JURCIK PETER SLOVAKIA TEAM 10 00:28:28 5 2:49[4) O o) 857(2) TLOGIS] 12211150 15 10115] 16:2901 o s e

6 16 KLIZ MICHAL  CZECH TEAM 10 00:29:06 6 2:56[2] 452[4] 613‘71[,)3] 11‘;,1%5] 1155,2?0] 15532,%2] 185292%14] 22;93515] 2752,%11] 28:‘1‘,72[(1)001

7 18 KRAL JOZEF SLOVAKIA TEAM 10 00:30:58 7  2:50[4] 612[2] 933253] 123;?’137[5] 13;;‘,2%50] 16524%%15] 19524,;QZ] 245;3[714] 29;91[;1] 30:?,7?%00]

8 17 KALVELIS  VLADAS  SK PELENGAS 10 00:31:30 8  2:44[4] 5'212%2] 7'25,%5] 113;,1115[3] 13:213%50] 18;0;?5] 19513?‘2‘[712] 232‘_?1[711] 27;15?8514] 312?31[;00]

9 23 RUTKOWSKI REMIGIUSZ POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 8 00:44:51 9 2:36[2] 821[3] 1a209§5] 251294[80] 2833;[215] 30125[112] 39802[714] 44 292[(1)00]

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

M50

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10

1 27 SKUDRICKAS ALGIRDAS SKLAPIYMEDZIOKLE 10 00:20:19 1  2:204] 354[2] 6:07[3] 8:17[5] 9:09[50] 12:20[12] 13:25[15] 15:52[14] 18:43[11] 20:03[100]

213 210 052 311 105 227 251 1:20
2 28 DEPTULSKI TOMASZ POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 10 00:27:09 2 3:04[2] 607[4] 8:23:'2[23] 1235:1356[5] 13:12;%50] 17;%%12] 18:11:?[715] 20:25?234] 2455:%”] 26:‘1‘?5[2001
3 35 BASYS RIMANTAS SK PELENGAS 10 00:27:18 3 4:10[4] 6'24_%3] 10‘;?067[2] 132:?%5] 14:(3‘5‘%50] 17;28!515] 18:15:222] 21:35?8?4] 2552:2[7”] 26:??‘3[1001
4 30 KUDINOV  ALEKSEJ RUSSIA TEAM 10 00:33:23 4 5:18[5] 745[2] 115?53[4] 14;357[3] 17;:‘:8&50] 21;5:3[;5] 23:13:%12] 25:25?2%14] 29:45:8[3”] 32:2:55[;001
5 34 KUUSIK KALLE  ESTONIA TEAM 10 00:34:48 5 3:18[2] 702[4] 9:25:2%3] 1‘2?035[5] 15:%[150] 1853:%12] 22:39;[715] Zﬁﬂg‘” 33:71:(7)511] 34:?;31[;00]
6 33 VIRA ANDRES  ESTONIA TEAM 10 00:35:54 6  3:04[4] 635:1[72] 125::2365[3] 16359359[5] 17:09;5350] 20:32:‘2‘[;2] 21:14:1[715] 25;4:834] 3355:3[2”] 351?93[;(’0]

6:30[2] 9:40[3] 13:13[5] 14:26[50] 17:23[15] 18:35[12] 21:09[14] 45:56[11] 47:22[100]

7 25 BARTKUS  VIKTOR  SK PELENGAS 10 00:47:45 7 3:50[4) Opol] 9:40[S] A313(5] 14:20050] 17:23(15] 18:35(12] 21:0914] 45-26IT1] 47:2201
. _ 11:57[2] 30:29[3] 34:48[5] 35:57[50] 40:17[12] 45:23[11] 54:38[14] 59:27[15] 62:33[100]

8 31 GEDE TARMO  ESTONIA TEAM 10 01:03:01 8 7:40[4) 1,°12) 30:2903] 34:48[5] 35:07150] 40:17112] 45°23(11] 54:38(14] 59271 S

9 32 IVANOV ANDREY  RUSSIA TEAM 10  mp 4:25[2] 859255] 1?:6‘_‘;{54] 215?;(;3] 25:32:‘51[1501 302_2{32] 33:,;_2[113] 39:65_?54] 44:42_2[115] 4812%1001

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

M60

# Bib  Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7

1 37 SIMANAITIS ALVYDAS SKLAPIUMEDZIOKLE 7 00:24:34 1  5:22[2] 8205[3] 11:12[5] 12:13[50] 15:25[12] 18:28[14] 22:23[11]

3:07  1:.01 3:12 3:03 3:55

10:27[2] 13:36[5] 15:43[50] 24:25[14] 28:29[12] 34:14[11]
4:38 309 2:07 8:42 4:04 5:45

16:07[5] 21:36[2] 24:13[50] 30:07[12] 34:11[14] 48:11[11]
515 529  2:37 5:54 4:04  14:00

2 38 ZUKAUSKAS ARTURAS VILNIUS 7 00:36:19 2 5:49[3]

3 39 MARSALKA ARUNAS VILNIUS 7 00:52:09 3 10:52[3]

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7
1 42 DAPKUS ALGIMANTAS SKPELENGAS 7 00:26:21 1 2:59[1] 5:48[2] 9:07[5] 10:22[50] 14:24[12] 20:19[14] 23:14[13]



| 249 319 115 402 5:55 2:55 |
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
W16
# Bib  Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7
1 44 SARPILO MIGLE SK PELENGAS 7 0011539 1 1:31[1] 31;?52] 6:202[35] 6:8:85520] 10:31:?[,)12] 12:10:‘2134] 13:14:2[213]
2 46 MICKYTE  VILTE SK PELENGAS 7 002049 2 4:zep1) O02) 9SSl 10:47150] 14:3012] 16:12[14]) 18-213]
3 43 RUTKOWSKA MAGDELENA POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 7 00:39:01 3  8:32[1] 10364[2] 1335115[5] 14153[,)50] 1835g£112] 2013‘21[214] 361200[;3]
4 45 MICEVICIUTE AUSTEJA  SK PELENGAS 7 mp 2:14[1] eﬁggz] 1%::111&55] 12:24:2[150] 19:62:2513] 21:11:2[112] 22:13:2[215]
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
W19
# Bib  Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9
1 49 DEPTULSKA MARIA  POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 9 00:27:26 1  3:11[1] 5:2‘?25” 832%2%3] ”2::1?155] 123:25’0] 18:51:(5)[715] 21:32:??4] 25:43;8[71” 271?§§;°°]
2 51 SOBOTKOVA ANNA  CZECH TEAM 9 00:28:41 2 3:30[1] 5:2”f‘1"£14] 9339][73] 123;906555] 13:12,?[7501 16:33?&;5] 19;‘,]{;4] nggg” 281154[;00]
3 48 LILGOVA  SOPHIA SLOVAKIA TEAM 9 0030119 3 1:45[1] & 17[5] 1%4392[4] 122%89[3] 152355501 20: 422[715] 23338514] 2841;§1] 29: *:’74[;001
4 50 FILOVA BABORA SLOVAKIA TEAM 9 00:30:45 4 0:30[1] 2-2”:?[74] 4'2‘?85’] 851:1[;’] 9']?50] 16'71:3([)1” 21'552[214] 26::;[115] 30%:24[100]
5 47 BUKSOVA  ZUZANA SLOVAKIA TEAM 9 003406 5 3:35[1] Gﬁg‘] 105:1252[3] 145’149[5] 1562:22501 20:55?%5] 27:61:‘13214] 28:15:2{)13] 31:2‘?[51”
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
W35
# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9
1 55 KULICKA AGATA POLAND 9 00:22:19 1 1:25[1] 73953] 1021367[5] ”01;[;0] 13.58019] 1512;%12] 16152[214] 20332{)13] 21 ‘1592[;001
2 60 PANKRATOVA MARINA  RUSSIA TEAM 9 003233 2 4:15[1] 10494[3] 143?:101[5] 15335501 18222{)15] 22302512] 24252%14] 29: 45;[713] 32: 101[;00]
3 56 KRALOVA  MIRIAM SLOVAKIA TEAM 9 00:36:35 3 3:14[1] 8'41,%3] 1?29552[5] 14:1332550] 19:55_2515] 24;88[712] 28;5?1%14] 332123&[313] 36:(2’%;001
4 57 DEPTULSKA AGNIESZKA POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 9 00:36:47 4  3:15[1] 10361[3] 1444059[5] 1515?5501 19352515] 22242g2] 24253514] 338425313] 36: ;8351001
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
W50
# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7
1 62 UZIENE SIGITA SKLAPIY MEDZIOKLE 7 00:27:03 1 3:32[2] 820[5] 1132033531 1530%50] 19: 418215] 2234%2] 24132£;13]
2 61 SAVINYX  LARISA RUSSIA TEAM 7 00:30:119 2 3:24[2] 9'51:;[33] 132:2025[5] 14'15?25501 192‘:2[315] 2663:2[712] 28'11:2[313]




3 63 BOGUSIENE ASTA  SKLAPIYUMEDZIOKLE 7 004129 3 5:37[5] 11:27[2] 25:51[3] 28:45[50] 32:43[13] 34:49[12] 36:28[15]
5:50 14:24  2:54 3:58 2:06 1:39

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

W21
# Bib  Surname Name Team *»** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10
1 54 BIATKOVA KARERINA CZECH TEAM 10 00:24:31 1 2:50[4] 5:33[3] 8:44[2] 10:56(5] 12:07[50] 15:03[15] 17:54[14] 19:48[13] 22:11[11] 24:08[100]

243" 311 212 1:11 2:56 2:51 1:54 2:23 1:57
629[2] 10:38[4] 14:25[3] 16:52[5] 17:53[50] 22:21[15] 25:36[14] 29:53[13] 34:16[11]

2 53 GARCZAREK JUSTYNA UKS GROM SOKOLNIKI, POLAND 10 00:36:14 2  1:39[1] 4:09 347 507 1:01 428 3:15 417 4:23




Open ARDF Lithuanian Championship 2017. Tytuvénai, Classic, 2017.08.05. Results (intermediate

times)

SFR event centre. Copyright (C) Sportservice Ltd. www.sportsystem.ru

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6

1 2 KINC MARTIN  CZECH TEAM 5 00:49:22 1 10:34[1] 2%12:%3] 3?:15:%4] 4359166[5] 49:?):15{;00]

2 1 VOLBIKAS ROLANDAS SK PELENGAS 5 00:53:41 2 6:55[1] 23:54:2[13] 3?2‘2‘?] 4:5‘:;[75] 53:2;1[;00]

3 7 PRYJMA FRYDERYK POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 5 00:55:41 3  18:07[3] 3(1’:23:;5‘] 375:141(51] 5?52:‘?[25] 55:?)?0[(1)00]

4 3 GROSMAN JANEK POLAND 5 01:01:54 4 17:243] 3?225‘] 41;;00[1] 5‘1‘:22:255] 61:3?0[;00]

5 4 TOMAS  DAVID CZECH TEAM 5 01:0329 5 17:59[3] 3?254;421?] 4‘?:24:851] 5?11:%5] 63:2?55\3500]

6 6 JURCIK  TOMAS SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 01:09:42 6 12:14[1] 2?233;%3] 452369?8[24] 61 :20:2[25] 69:;:81[;00]

7 5 BONNA  OSKAR POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 5 01:22:25 7  23:31[3] 31;15:2[7” 5‘1‘%52?] 7‘2‘62:3[25] 82:(7)?‘3[;00]
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
M21

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6

1 9 SIMACEK ONDREJ  CZECHTEAM 6 00:50:32 1  12:54[3] 2‘1‘:1‘3?54] 3171:5424?] 386:?175[2] 446?447[5] 50:;:21[;001
2 15 3ROM JAKUB CZECHTEAM 6 00:50:39 2 12:31[3] 25,0l 12211 37:10[2] 44.4815] 50:21100]
3 10 GOMZYK ANDRIY ~ CZECHTEAM 6 00:57:00 3 17:51[3] Z?ﬂg‘] 365:235[1] 436&86[2] 507::211355] 56:2:61[;00]
4 13 NIEDZWIECKI PATRYK  POLAND 6 01:01:37 4 16:14p3) 2890151 33:4314] 41.30[1] 48:0912] - 55.0905)
5 8 RUZGIS KESTUTIS SKPELENGAS 6 010231 5 12:51[3] 23,ralll 3426141 46:53(2] 55.03[5) 62:09100]
6 11 PANKRATOV EVGENIJ  RUSSIATEAM 6 01:06:01 6 13:44[3] 2?:21:251] 3471:1502[4] 4‘1163?‘2155] 5::2(2%2] 65:3:53[;00]
7 14 TOMASCIN  MARTIN ~ SLOVAKIATEAM 6 01:08:55 7 — 0:00 “aoobd 421211] 53:0912] 61:31[5] 68:31(100]
8 12 DAPKUS DOMANTAS SKPELENGAS 6 01:1303 8 16:12[3] 0oab! 43:61:35 ] 5653642] 655?29355] 72:‘71:20[;,00]
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
M40

# Bib  Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
1 22 SINDELKA  ANTONIN  CZECH TEAM 5 0051553 1 13:23[3) 250001 3420041 48:31[0) - 51:37[100]
2 21 DAPKUS GINTARAS SK PELENGAS 5 005450 2 12443 2011 3620[1] 47:30[5] 54:29[100)
3 24 KUBISIAK  MAREK  POLAND 5 00:57:42 3 26:38[4] 3%?391[1] 5?;4:255] 5752?3[;00]

4 16 KLIZ MICHAL  CZECH TEAM 5 00:59:55 4  14:51[3] 33235‘] 395?0%1] 51:25%5] 59:3:1?5;00]
5 18 KRAL JOZEF SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 01:0338 5 16:32[3] 3(1’:?’2;2531] 4?%&“] borih 2 63:;:1‘{2)001
6 19 JURCIK PETER SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 01:08:37 6 22:27[3) 52001 4852041 61.04[5) 68 121100]
7 20 MASILIONIS REMIGIJUS RADIO-O.LT 5 011327 7 2537[3] 4?:70:%” 51;‘304[1] 64112:12[11] 651::5;3[5] 73:??&;001
8 17 KALVELIS  VLADAS  SK PELENGAS 5 01:14:43 8 14:53[3] 32113:05[;4] 415:2399[4] 62;?;[25] 74:3:61[;00]
9 23 RUTKOWSKI REMIGIUSZ POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 4 01:1546 9 21:57[3] 42:31::135‘] eg:ﬁggs] 75:;?4[100]
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
M50

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
1 36 DAPKUS ROBERTAS SK PELENGAS 5 00:43:30 1 6:04[1] 145:229554] 2?:;%2] 365?‘;)3[5] 43:2:72[;001
2 27 SKUDRICKAS ALGIRDAS SKLAPIYMEDZIOKLE 5 00:45:29 2  7:31[1] 16é?587[4] 2%‘}5’] 36;‘5%2] 45:gf52[(1)°°]

3 35 BASYS RIMANTAS ~ SK PELENGAS 5 00:49:17 3 10:35[1] 19:15[4] 32:24[2] 41:26[5] 48:47[100]




4 26

5 33

6 28

7 25

8 30

9 29

10 32

TALVER

VIIRA

DEPTULSKI

BARTKUS

KUDINOV

ANDRES

ANDRES

TOMASZ

VIKTOR

ALEKSEJ

ESTONIA TEAM
ESTONIA TEAM
POLAND, TCZEWSKIE
SK PELENGAS

RUSSIA TEAM

LAZDAUSKAS ROLANDAS SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE

IVANOV

ANDREY

RUSSIA TEAM

5

00:51:22

00:58:55

01:00:33

01:00:47

01:01:52

01:14:23

01:15:30

8:40 13:09 9:02 7:21
6:50[1] 22:4?1[2] 34:2.4[4] 44:3.6[5] 50:59[100]

15:42  11:43  10:12 6:23
s oy Y %450 4
o v 10 S0 90
ek
o vy 0 S0 o 0
o o 5 oL 5
0wy SE 0240 2 1o

N

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

# Bib

Surname

Name

Team b

Result Rank
1 37 SIMANAITIS ALVYDAS SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE 5 00:51:59

1

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6

9:01[13] 19:00[14] 31:58[11] 46:47[12] 51:33[100]
’ 9:59 12:58 14:49 4:46

2 38 ZUKAUSKAS ARTURAS VILNIUS 5 01:15:20 2  18:46[14] 33 09[13] 481?1[;2] 651‘7‘61[;1] 74: 350[;00]
3 39 MARSALKA ARUNAS VILNIUS 5 01:1549 3  22:52[13] 35 0_3[14] 511323&1)1] 701;”5[;2] 75193[:300]
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

M70

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6

1 42 DAPKUS ALGIMANTAS SKPELENGAS 4 01:24:45 1  40:31[14] 581:(7’,73[;3] 731:3%[;1] 84:1007,[217001

2 41 IGNOTAS EUGENIJUS SKLAPUTE 4 01:28:09 2 35:21[14] 48 57[13] 7(’2f15[11] 871062[111001
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
W16

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
1 44 SARPILO MIGLE SK PELENGAS 4 00:44:55 1 11:48114] 2& ;62[;3] 36333[211] a4 345[;00]

2 45 MICEVICIOTE AUSTEJA  SK PELENGAS 4 00:49:27 2 14:56[14] 271-‘2‘:?:‘[;3] 40112?1[;1] 4912%3001

3 43 RUTKOWSKA MAGDELENA POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 4 01:20:42 3  24:29[14] 47212:32[13] G%f:g;” 80:1107:26001

4 46 MICKYTE  VILTE SK PELENGAS 4 012612 4  16:30[13] 362:gf‘0[14] 75353170[;” 85:145[111001

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

w19

# Bib  Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
1 47 BUKSOVA  ZUZANA SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 010042 1 14:40014) 19191181 SOTTLIT] S428[12] 60-1ET100]

2 50 FILOVA BABORA SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 010337 2 11:35014] % 04[15] 3e:27111) 86 18[12] &3.09(100)

3 49 DEPTULSKA MARIA  POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 5 01:07:05 3 17:17[14] 2 06[15] 41:01[11] 58:20[12] 86:33(100]

4 51 SOBOTKOVA ANNA  CZECH TEAM 5 01:07:51 4  14:37[14] 231-;:94[;5] 45:49[11] 61:42112) 67.?4[; 00]

5 48 LILLGOVA  SOPHIA SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 011332 5 19:00[14] 3331101 40:29TH1] 66:48[12] 73:90[100]

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

W35

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
1 59 DAPKIENE AUSRA SK PELENGAS 5 01:0427 1 14:55[2] 2?:4_‘3&;] 4?:33_‘5‘[14] 5?;‘1355] 63:??1[1001

2 60 PANKRATOVA MARINA  RUSSIA TEAM 5 01:04:58 2 12:08[1] 2425‘215” 4?653%5] 5?;1:‘21’2] 64:1228:[11200]

3 58 DAUDARAVICIENE VITA SK LAPIU MEDZIOKLE 5 01:0522 3  12:24[1] 242335'] 33212[75] 5?;10:25] 64:1526:51800]

4 56 KRALOVA MIRIAM SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 01:15:35 4 12:56[1] 20:32[4] 45:05[5] 62:22[2] 75:03[100]

15:36 16:33 17:17 12:41




5 57 DEPTULSKA AGNIESZKA POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 5 01:27:14 5  12:02[1] 28:39[4] 50:54[13] 61:22[2] 77:16[5] 86:40[100]

16:37 2215 1028 1554 9:24
6 55 KULICKA AGATA POLAND 4 005752 6 20:40[1] 2% 400[4] 4111395[;3] 486225”] 49{?‘2‘2[5] 57:??4[100]
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
W50
# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
1 61 SAVINYX  LARISA RUSSIA TEAM 5 01:13:05 1 23:55114] 56:25113] 50:58[11]  66:40[12] 72:38[100]

14:30 12:33 15:42 5:58

2 63 BOGUSIENE ASTA SKLAPIYUMEDZIOKLE 5 01:2859 2 21:58[14] %€ 39[11] 63112,82[;3] 821:;,70[;2] 88%?0[;00]

3 64 TALVER  AARI  ESTONIA TEAM 5 01:37:59 3 27:33[14] 42 46[11] 581:%31[;3] 925290[;2] 97:?’1[;00]
4 62 UZIENE SIGITA SKLAPIUMEDZIOKLE 3 01:45:31 4 27:19[14] 83462[;3] 104.431100]

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

w21
# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
1 54 BZATKOVA KARERINA CZECH TEAM 5 01:0424 1 19:10[3] 32:30[1] 42:53[4] 54:42[5] 63:55[100]

13:20 10:23 11:49 9:13

2 53 GARCZAREK JUSTYNA UKS GROM SOKOLNIKI, POLAND 5 01:20:12 2  23:42[3] 4?;_2%1] 5?652?] 7(1):72_;5’] 795352[1001

: . ininy 60:01[4] 76:46[1] 92:44[5] 100:25[100]
3 52 DAPKUTE IVETA SK PELENGAS 5 0140:53 3 44ue[3) SO0 76ACIT] 924405 10025
4 40 KAMAREVCEVA GIEDRE  SK LAPIU MEDZIOKLE 3 01:27:32 4 35:213] 2/:31[1] 86:59[100]

22:10 29:28




Open ARDF Lithuanian Championship 2017. Tytuvénai, Classic, 2017.08.05. Results (intermediate times)

M19
# Bib Surname Name Team Fox Result #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
22:24[3] 33:50[4] 43:06[5] 49:01[100]
1 2 KINC MARTIN CZECH TEAM 5 00:49:22  10:34[1] 11:50 11:26 09:16 05:55
22:46[3] 37:14[4] 47:41[5] 53:23[100]
2 1 VOLBIKAS ROLANDAS SK PELENGAS 5 00:53:41  6:55[1] 15:51 14:28 10:27 05:42
30:31[4] 37:11[1] 50:23[5] 55:23[100]
3 7 PRYJMA FRYDERYK POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 5 00:55:41 18:07[3] 12:24 06:40 13:12 05:00
32:00[4] 41:40[1] 54:24[5] 61:33[100]
4 3 GROSMAN JANEK POLAND 5 01:01:54 17:24[3] 14:36 09:40 12:44 07:09
33:42[4] 45:46[1] 57:15[5] 63:08[100]
5 4 TOMAS DAVID CZECH TEAM 5 01:03:29 17:59[3] 15:43 12:04 11:29 05:53
28:32[3] 48:34[4] 61:06[5] 69:18[100]
6 6 JURCIK TOMAS SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 01:09:42 12:14[1] 16:18 20:02 12:32 08:12
37:58[1] 54:26[4] 74:28[5] 82:04[100]
7 5 BONNA OSKAR POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 5 01:22:25 23:31[3] 14:27 16:28 20:02 07:36
M21
# Bib Surname Name Team Fox Result #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
24:08[4] 31:52[1] 38:07[2] 44:54[5] 50:12[100]
1 9 SIMACEK ONDREJ CZECH TEAM 6 00:50:32  12:54[3] 11:14 07:44 06:15 06:47 05:18
23:55[4] 31:22[1] 37:16[2] 44:48[5] 50:21[100]
2 15 SROM JAKUB CZECH TEAM 6 00:50:39 12:31[3] 11:24 07:27 05:54 07:32 05:33
29:37[4] 36:22[1] 43:08[2] 50:21[5] 56:36[100]
3 10 GOMZYK ANDRIY CZECH TEAM 6 00:57:00 17:51[3] 11:46 06:45 06:46 07:13 06:15
28:00[15]  33:43[4] 41:35[1] 48:03[2] 55:05[5]
4 13  NIEDZWIECKI PATRYK POLAND 6 01:01:37  16:14[3] 11:46 05:43 07:52 06:28 07:02
25:44[1] 34:28[4] 46:53[2] 55:03[5] 62:05[100]
5 8 RUZGIS KESTUTIS SK PELENGAS 6 01:02:31  12:51[3] 12:53 08:44 12:25 08:10 07:02
26:18[1] 34:10[4] 44:34[5] 57:09[2] 65:45[100]
6 11 PANKRATOV EVGENIJ RUSSIA TEAM 6 01:06:01  13:44[3] 12:34 07:52 10:24 12:35 08:36
34:06[4] 42:12[1] 53:09[2] 61:31[5] 68:31[100]
7 14 TOMASCIN MARTIN SLOVAKIA TEAM 6 01:08:55  00:00 34:06:00 08:06 10:57 08:22 07:00
30:34[4] 47:13[1] 56:56[2] 65:39[5] 72:42[100]
8 12 DAPKUS DOMANTAS  SK PELENGAS 6 01:13:03  16:12[3] 14:22 16:39 09:43 08:43 07:03




M40

# Bib Surname Name Team Fox Result #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
25:57[1]  34:25[4] 45:31[5]  51:31[100]
1 22 SINDELKA ANTONIN CZECH TEAM 5 00:51:53 13:23[3]  12:34 08:28 11:06 06:00
27:55[4]  36:26[1] 47:36[5]  54:29[100]
2 21 DAPKUS GINTARAS SK PELENGAS 5 00:54:50 12:44[3]  15:11 08:31 11:10 06:53
36:09[1]  50:43[5] 57:20[100]
3 24 KUBISIAK MAREK POLAND 5 00:57:42 26:38[4]  09:31 14:34 06:37
30:07[4]  39:07[1] 51:53[5]  59:31[100]
4 16  KLIZ MICHAL CZECH TEAM 5 00:59:55 14:51[3]  15:16 09:00 12:46 07:38
30:28[1]  42:04[4] 54:31[5]  63:11[100]
5 18 KRAL JOZEF SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 01:03:38 16:32[3]  13:56 11:36 12:27 08:40
36:56[1]  48:52[4] 61:04[5]  68:12[100]
6 19 JURCIK PETER SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 01:08:37 22:27[3]  14:29 11:56 12:12 07:08
43:06[4]  51:40[1] 64:01[11] 65:54[5]  73:03[100]
7 20 MASILIONIS REMIGIJUS  RADIO-O.LT 5 01:13:27 25:37[3]  17:29 08:34 12:21 01:53 07:09
32:50[14]  41:29[4] 65:51[5]  74:06[100]
8 17 KALVELIS VLADAS SK PELENGAS 5 01:14:43 14:53[3]  17:57 08:39 24:22:00 08:15
45:13[4]  66:38[5] 75:19[100]
9 23  RUTKOWSKI REMIGIUSZ  POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 4 01:15:46 21:57[3] 23:16 21:25 08:41
M50
# Bib Surname Name Team Fox Result #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
14:29[4]  26:47[2] 36:40[5]  43:07[100]
1 36 DAPKUS ROBERTAS  SK PELENGAS 5 00:43:30  6:04[1] 08:25 12:18 09:53 06:27
16:28[4]  26:47[5] 36:46[2]  45:06[100]
2 27 SKUDRICKAS ALGIRDAS SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE 5 00:45:29  7:31[1] 08:57 10:19 09:59 08:20
19:15[4]  32:24[2] 41:26[5]  48:47[100]
3 35 BASYS RIMANTAS SK PELENGAS 5 00:49:17 10:35[1]  08:40 13:09 09:02 07:21
22:41[2]  34:24[4] 44:36[5]  50:59[100]
4 26 TALVER ANDRES ESTONIA TEAM 5 00:51:22  6:59[1] 15:42 11:43 10:12 06:23
27:50[4]  39:49[5] 49:04[2]  58:28[100]
5 33 VIIRA ANDRES ESTONIA TEAM 5 00:58:55 10:54[1]  16:56 11:59 09:15 09:24
22:16[1]  35:13[4] 51:59[5]  60:08[100]
6 28 DEPTULSKI TOMASZ POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 5 01:00:33 12:18[2]  09:58 12:57 16:46 08:09
22:42[4]  35:18[5] 49:03[2]  60:22[100]
7 25 BARTKUS VIKTOR SK PELENGAS 5 01:00:47 11:00[1]  11:42 12:36 13:45 11:19
23:42[1]  39:00[4] 51:54[5]  61:19[100]
8 30 KUDINOV ALEKSEJ RUSSIA TEAM 5 01:01:52 12:22[2] 11:20 15:18 12:54 09:25
29:22[4]  51:45[2] 65:35[5]  73:55[100]
9 29 LAZDAUSKAS ROLANDAS  SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE 5 01:14:23 18:40[1]  10:42 22:23 13:50 08:20
23:41[4]  40:04[5] 58:29[2]  74:54[100]
10 32 IVANOV ANDREY RUSSIA TEAM 5 01:15:30 12:11[1]  11:30 16:23 18:25 16:25




M60

# Bib Surname Name Team Fox Result #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
19:00[14] 31:58[11]  46:47[12]  51:33[100]
1 37 SIMANAITIS ALVYDAS SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE 5 00:51:59 9:01[13]  09:59 12:58 14:49 04:46
33:09[13] 48:28[12] 65:46[11]  74:55[100]
2 38 ZUKAUSKAS ARTURAS VILNIUS 5 01:15:20 18:46[14]  14:23 15:19 17:18 09:09
35:.03[14] 51:42[11] 70:41[12]  75:19[100]
3 39 MARSALKA ARUNAS VILNIUS 5 01:15:49 22:52[13] 1211 16:39 18:59 04:38
M70
# Bib Surname Name Team Fox Result #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
58:07[13] 73:40[11]  84:07[100]
1 42 DAPKUS ALGIMANTAS SK PELENGAS 4 01:24:45 40:31[14] 17:36 15:33 10:27
48:57[13] 70:51[11]  87:02[100]
2 41 IGNOTAS EUGENIJUS  SK LAPUTE 4 01:28:09 35:21[14] 13:36 21:34 16:11
W16
# Bib Surname Name Team Fox Result #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
28:16[13] 36:38[11]  44:34[100]
1 44 SARPILO MIGLE SK PELENGAS 4 00:44:55 11:48[14] 16:28 08:22 07:56
27:43[13] 40:56[11]  49:05[100]
2 45 MICEVICIOTE AUSTEJA SK PELENGAS 4 00:49:27 14:56[14] 12:47 13:13 08:09
47:53[13] 69:31[11]  80:17[100]
3 43 RUTKOWSKA MAGDELENA POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 4 01:20:42 24:29[14] 23:24 21:38 10:46
36:34[14] 75:37[11]  85:48[100]
4 46  MICKYTE VILTE SK PELENGAS 4 01:26:12 16:30[13]  20:04 39:03:00 10:11
w19
# Bib Surname Name Team Fox Result #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
19:10[15]  36:17[11] 54:25[12]  60:16[100]
1 47 BUKSOVA ZUZANA SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 01:00:42 14:40[14] 04:30 17:07 18:08 05:51
23:04[15] 36:27[11] 56:48[12]  63:09[100]
2 50 FILOVA BABORA SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 01:03:37 11:35[14] 11:29 13:23 20:21 06:21
24:06[15]  41:01[11] 59:20[12]  66:33[100]
3 49 DEPTULSKA MARIA POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 5 01:07:05 17:17[14] 06:49 16:55 18:19 07:13
28:19[15]  45:49[11] 61:42[12]  67:24[100]
4 51 SOBOTKOVA ANNA CZECH TEAM 5 01:07:51 14:37[14] 13:42 17:30 15:53 05:42
33:05[15]  46:49[11] 66:45[12]  73:00[100]
5 48 LILGOVA SOPHIA SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 01:13:32  19:09[14]  13:56 13:44 19:56 06:15




W35

# Bib Surname Name Team Fox Result #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
29:43[1]  43:34[4] 56:48[5]  63:59[100]
1 59 DAPKIENE AUSRA SK PELENGAS 5 01:04:27 14:55[2]  14:48 13:51 13:14 07:11
24:52[4]  40:52[5] 52:16[2]  64:28[100]
2 60 PANKRATOVA MARINA RUSSIA TEAM 5 01:04:58 12:08[1]  12:44 16:00 11:24 12:12
DAUDARAVICGIENE 24:32[4]  37:19[5] 52:08[2]  64:56[100]
3 58 VITA SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE 5 01:05:22 12:24[1]  12:08 12:47 14:49 12:48
28:32[4]  45:05[5] 62:22[2]  75:03[100]
4 56 KRALOVA MIRIAM SLOVAKIA TEAM 5 01:15:35 12:56[1]  15:36 16:33 17:17 12:41
28:39[4]  50:54[13] 61:22[2] 77:16[5]  86:40[100]
5 57 DEPTULSKA AGNIESZKA  POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 5 01:27:14 12:02[1]  16:37 22:15 10:28 15:54 09:24
29:40[4]  41:39[13]  48:20[11] 49:44[5]  57:28[100]
6 55 KULICKA AGATA POLAND 4 00:57:52 20:40[1]  09:00 11:59 06:41 01:24 07:44
W50
# Bib Surname Name Team Fox Result #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
38:25[13]  50:58[11] 66:40[12]  72:38[100]
1 61 SAVINYX LARISA RUSSIA TEAM 5 01:13:05 23:55[14] 14:30 12:33 15:42 05:58
46:39[11] 63:08[13] 82:17[12]  88:26[100]
2 63 BOGUSIENE ASTA SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE 5 01:28:59 21:58[14] 24:41:00 16:29 19:09 06:09
42:46[11] 58:03[13] 92:06[12]  97:24[100]
3 64 TALVER AARI ESTONIA TEAM 5 01:37:59 27:33[14] 15:13 15:17 34:03:00 05:18
83:46[13] 104:43[100]
4 62 UZIENE SIGITA SK LAPIU MEDZIOKLE 3 01:45:31 27:19[14] 56:27:00 20:57
w21
# Bib Surname Name Team Fox Result #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
32:30[1]  42:53[4] 54:42[5]  63:55[100]
1 54 BZATKOVA KARERINA CZECH TEAM 5 01:04:24 19:10[3]  13:20 10:23 11:49 09:13
UKS GROM 42:15[1]  52:58[4] 70:27[5]  79:48[100]
2 53 GARCZAREK JUSTYNA SOKOLNIKI, POLAND 5 01:20:12 23:42[3]  18:33 10:43 17:29 09:21
60:01[4]  76:46[1] 92:44[5]  100:25[100]
3 52 DAPKUTE IVETA SK PELENGAS 5 01:40:53 44:46[3] 15:15 16:45 15:58 07:41
57:31[1]  86:59[100]
4 40 KAMAREVCEVA GIEDRE SK LAPIU MEDZIOKLE 3 01:27:32 35:21[3] 2210 29:28:00




Open ARDF Lithuanian Championship 2017. Sum of Classics 08 04-05

M19
# Bib Surname Name Team 2017.08.04 2017.08.05 Sum Rank
1 1  VOLBIKAS ROLANDAS SK PELENGAS 01:18:35 (1) 00:53:41 (2) 02:12:16 1
2 2 KINC MARTIN CZECH TEAM 01:30:00 (3) 00:49:22 (1) 02:19:22 2
3 6 JURCIK TOMAS SLOVAKIA TEAM 01:22:12 (2) 01:09:42 (6) 02:31:54 3
4 7 PRYJMA FRYDERYK POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 01:48:38 (7) 00:55:41 (3) 02:44:19 4
5 3 GROSMAN JANEK POLAND 01:43:42 (5) 01:01:54 (4) 02:45:36 5
6 4 TOMAS DAVID CZECH TEAM 01:47:07 (6) 01:03:29 (5) 02:50:36 6
7 5 BONNA OSKAR POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 01:36:57 (4) 01:22:25 (7)  02:59:22 7
M21
# Bib Surname Name Team 2017.08.04 2017.08.05 Sum Rank
1 15 PROM JAKUB CZECH TEAM 01:03:03 (1) 00:50:39 (2) 01:53:42 1
2 9 PIMACEK ONDREJ CZECH TEAM 01:06:58 (2) 00:50:32 (1) 01:57:30 2
3 10 GOMZYK ANDRIY CZECH TEAM 01:10:20 (3) 00:57:00 (3) 02:07:20 3
4 8 RUZGIS KESTUTIS SK PELENGAS 01:33:59 (4) 01:02:31 (5) 02:36:30 4
5 14 TOMASCIN MARTIN SLOVAKIA TEAM 01:37:10 (6) 01:08:55 (7) 02:46:05 5
6 12 DAPKUS DOMANTAS SK PELENGAS 01:36:24 (5) 01:13:03 (8) 02:49:27 6
7 13 NIEDZWIECKI PATRYK POLAND 01:49:36 (7) 01:01:37 (4) 02:51:13 7
8 11  PANKRATOV EVGENIJ RUSSIA TEAM 01:49:54 (8) 01:06:01 (6) 02:55:55 8
M40
# Bib Surname Name Team 2017.08.04 2017.08.05 Sum Rank
1 21 DAPKUS GINTARAS SK PELENGAS 01:08:55 (1) 00:54:50 (2) 02:03:45 1
2 22 PINDELKA ANTONIN CZECH TEAM 01:15:22 (4) 00:51:53 (1)  02:07:15 2
3 24 KUBISIAK MAREK POLAND 01:16:06 (5) 00:57:42 (3) 02:13:48 3
4 19 JURCIK PETER SLOVAKIA TEAM 01:12:09 (2) 01:08:37 (6) 02:20:46 4
5 17 KALVELIS VLADAS SK PELENGAS 01:13:21 (3) 01:14:43 (8) 02:28:04 5
6 16 KLIZ MICHAL CZECH TEAM 01:29:58 (8) 00:59:55 (4) 02:29:53 6
7 18 KRAL JOZEF SLOVAKIA TEAM 01:26:25 (7) 01:03:38 (5) 02:30:03 7
8 20 MASILIONIS REMIGIJUS RADIO-O.LT 01:21:08 (6) 01:13:27 (7)  02:34:35 8
9 23 RUTKOWSKI REMIGIUSZ POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 01:52:26 (9) 01:15:46 (9) 03:08:12 9




M50

# Bib Surname Name Team 2017.08.04 2017.08.05 Sum Rank
1 36 DAPKUS ROBERTAS SK PELENGAS 01:05:28 (2) 00:43:30 (1) 01:48:58 1
2 27 SKUDRICKAS ALGIRDAS SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE 01:03:32 (1) 00:45:29 (2) 01:49:01 2
3 33 VIIRA ANDRES ESTONIA TEAM 01:14:43 (3) 00:58:55 (5) 02:13:38 3
4 35 BASYS RIMANTAS SK PELENGAS 01:30:59 (7) 00:49:17 (3) 02:20:16 4
5 25 BARTKUS VIKTOR SK PELENGAS 01:21:47 (4) 01:00:47 (7) 02:22:34 5
6 28 DEPTULSKI TOMASZ POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 01:27:21 (5) 01:00:33 (6) 02:27:54 6
7 30 KUDINOV ALEKSEJ RUSSIA TEAM 01:29:31 (6) 01:01:52 (8) 02:31:23 7
8 32 IVANOV ANDREY RUSSIA TEAM 01:55:36 (10) 01:15:30 (10) 03:11:06 8
9 26 TALVER ANDRES ESTONIA TEAM 00:51:22 (4) X
10 29 LAZDAUSKAS ROLANDAS SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE 01:14:23 (9) X
11 31 GEDE TARMO ESTONIA TEAM 01:50:34 (8) X
12 34 KUUSIK KALLE ESTONIA TEAM 01:55:24 (9) X
M60
# Bib Surname Name Team 2017.08.04 2017.08.05 Sum Rank
1 37 SIMANAITIS ALVYDAS SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE 00:52:18 (1) 00:51:59 (1) 01:44:17 1
2 38 ZUKAUSKAS ARTURAS VILNIUS 01:08:34 (2) 01:15:20 (2) 02:23:54 2
3 39 MARSALKA ARUNAS VILNIUS 01:20:07 (3) 01:15:49 (3) 02:35:56 3
M70
# Bib Surname Name Team 2017.08.04 2017.08.05 Sum Rank
1 42 DAPKUS ALGIMANTAS SK PELENGAS 01:10:49 (1) 01:24:45 (1) 02:35:34 1
2 41 IGNOTAS EUGENIJUS SK LAPUTE 01:28:09 (2) X
W16
# Bib Surname Name Team 2017.08.04 2017.08.05 Sum Rank
1 44 SARPILO MIGLE SK PELENGAS 00:48:24 (1) 00:44:55 (1) 01:33:19 1
2 43 RUTKOWSKA MAGDELENA POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 01:07:45 (2) 01:20:42 (3) 02:28:27 2
3 46 MICKYTE VILTE SK PELENGAS 01:14:27 (3) 01:26:12 (4) 02:40:39 3
4 45 MICEVICIUTE AUSTEJA SK PELENGAS 01:25:48 (4) 00:49:27 (2) 02:15:15 4




W19

# Bib Surname Name Team 2017.08.04 2017.08.05 Sum Rank
1 47 BUKSOVA ZUZANA SLOVAKIA TEAM 00:57:44 (2) 01:00:42 (1) 01:58:26 1
2 51 SOBOTKOVA ANNA CZECH TEAM 00:52:53 (1) 01:07:51 (4) 02:00:44 2
3 49 DEPTULSKA MARIA POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 00:58:26 (3) 01:07:05(3) 02:05:31 3
4 50 FILOVA BABORA SLOVAKIA TEAM 01:09:49 (4) 01:03:37 (2) 02:13:26 4
5 48 LILGOVA SOPHIA SLOVAKIA TEAM 01:22:36 (5) 01:13:32(5) 02:36:08 5

W35
# Bib Surname Name Team 2017.08.04 2017.08.05 Sum Rank
1 59 DAPKIENE AUSRA SK PELENGAS 01:11:06 (1) 01:04:27 (2) 02:15:33 1
2 60 PANKRATOVA MARINA RUSSIA TEAM 01:12:07 (2) 01:04:58 (3) 02:17:05 2
3 56 KRALOVA MIRIAM SLOVAKIA TEAM 01:34:59 (4) 01:15:35(5) 02:50:34 3
4 57 DEPTULSKA AGNIESZKA POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 01:37:12 (5) 01:27:14 (6) 03:04:26 4
5 55 KULICKA 5 AGATA POLAND 5 01:14:18 (3) 00:57:52 (1) 02:12:10 5
6 58 DAUDARAVICIENE VITA SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE 01:05:22 (4) X

W50
# Bib Surname Name Team 2017.08.04 2017.08.05 Sum Rank
1 61 SAVINYX LARISA RUSSIA TEAM 01:00:19 (1) 01:13:05 (1) 02:13:24 1
2 63 BOGUSIENE ASTA SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE 01:41:54 (3) 01:28:59 (2) 03:10:53 2
3 62 UZIENE SIGITA SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE 01:15:46 (2) 01:45:31 (4) 03:01:17 3
4 64 TALVER AARI ESTONIA TEAM 01:37:59 (3) X

w21
# Bib Surname Name Team 2017.08.04 2017.08.05 Sum Rank
1 53 GARCZAREK JUSTYNA SOKOLNIKI, POLAND 01:11:59 (1) 01:20:12 (2) 02:32:11 1
2 54 BZATKOVA KARERINA CZECH TEAM 01:32:19 (2) 01:04:24 (1) 02:36:43 2
3 52 DAPKUTE IVETA SK PELENGAS 02:15:23 (3) 01:40:53 (4) 03:56:16 3
4 40 KAMAREVCEVA GIEDRE SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE 01:27:32 (3) X




Open ARDF Lithuanian Championship 2017. Siluva, Foxoring, 2017.08.06. Results (intermediate times)
SFR event centre. Copyright (C) Sportservice Ltd. www.sportsystem.ru
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

M19

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11

1 7 PRYJMA FRYDERYK POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 11 00:47:43 1  5:23[1] 957[2] 1335525[4] 0:00 2; 49[7] 2424512[6] 316:2443{8] 397:&51[9] 41:2?2[310] 4525:2([)11] 47:1?‘1[2300]

2 2 KINC MARTIN  CZECH TEAM 11 00:54:08 2  0:00 géc?ggz] 156:2146[3] 205::5217[4] 265':12%8] 371"1‘%[10] 392::5150[9] 444115&6] 472:?505[7] 52;85[211] 53:??3[100]

3 1 VOLBIKAS ROLANDAS SK PELENGAS 1 01:11:15 3 7:54[1] 135:f‘540[2] 2?;‘:3%3] 345:f‘517[4] 0:00 43;15:2[26] 5%1:2%8] 60‘1:&79[9] 644::5447[7] 69;11:2211] 70:‘1‘%100]

4 6 JURCIK  TOMAS SLOVAKIA TEAM 1 01:20.58 4  0:00 22121:%2] 307:?588[3] 355:302[4] 42:11:;[78] 5035?1049] 53:20:;[710] 59(:31:?[211] 689:?112[6] 756:2532[7] 80%:70[100]
s cosew sk oo mosse s o %20 S oL a1 maTn smale b3 i oo vesgon

6 4 TOMAS  DAVID CZECH TEAM 10 01:03:05 6 000 O1°[A 17.0MS) 2215014 29:31[8] 35-37I9] 3B0910] 4323(11] 58:3417]  62:341100]

7 5 BONNA  OSKAR POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 10 01:45:19 7  0:00 1‘13:62:%2] 2?65:2[73] 347:386[4] 4?52[28] 641:;:25[;0] 735?531[9] 774:?318[6] 824::2498[7] 1042:‘2‘:81[;00]

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

M21

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11

1 9 SIMACEK  ONDREJ CZECHTEAM 11 00:44:07 1 0:00 8:8(382,2] 124::5590[3] 16;‘478[4] 2362%‘3] 29:512[7101 312::2100[9] 34?;:4200[6] 37?;:4088[7] 42;23[5”] 432007001

2 11 PANKRATOV EVGENI RUSSIATEAM 11 005249 2 0:00 “poi] 1723031 23:03(4] 2800I6] - SOIBIE] 39:20I9] 4139101 4040071 51041111 52:241100]

3 10 GOMZYK ANDRIY ~ CZECHTEAM 11 00:56:40 3  0:00 1?5251 176:2467[3] 235?359[4] 296?127[6] 335:0420[7] 374:f‘45§9] 425?038[8] 48:52510] 5455‘?2[5”] 55:??&8001

4 13 NIEDZWIECKI PATRYK  POLAND 11 00:59:02 4  0:00 1?5251 165;?’52353] 225?064[4] 296?237[8] 38;30:;’[710] 402::22%9] 44‘;?390[6] 527::22%7] 57;3;’[5”] 58:?:3?5;00]

5 15 SROM JAKUB  CZECHTEAM 11 01006 5 o000 'odll AR 2O 2 e e aur azga . eas | yag

6 14 TOMASCIN  MARTIN  SLOVAKIATEAM 11 01:06:29 6 0:00 95%3[22] 1?623%3] 24‘;:2535[4] 317::5218[8] 421:8:81[;0] 515:051?E9] 55‘;?332[6] 58?;:4174[7] 631,3?511] 65:?%;001

7 8 RUZGIS KESTUTIS SKPELENGAS 6 00:48:38 7 0:00 2;:1512556] 29;‘571[9] 36&‘%?“ 46;’?1%11] 47:58[100]

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

M40

# Bib  Surname Name Team *** Result Rank  #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11
1 22 SINDELKA  ANTONIN  CZECH TEAM 1 00:59:17 1 0:00 1‘1‘;%[12] 195?087[3] 2%;:5468[4] 2%&48[6] 31;‘095[7] 38éj289[8] 445:1080[9] 46:2.4:2[210] 571:(1):3;,’[;1] 58:‘1‘:53[;00]
2 18 KRAL JOZEF  SLOVAKATEAM 1t 011318 2 ooo Rl IS 2GR STEEL S Tias Tean Cead | ewo | Cime
3 20 MASILIONIS REMIGLUS RADIO-OLT 10 010305 3 000 223502 20:08[3] 33.44[4] 40:57(8] 47:39[9] 51:35(6] 54:26[7] 58:38[11] 62:32[100]

22:35 6:33 4:36 7:13 6:42 3:56 2:51 4:12 3:54



. L 16:40[4] 32:45[3] 44:37[2] 65:08[6] 71:58[9] 81:22[7] 88:03[11] 90:29[100]
4 23 RUTKOWSKI REMIGIUSZ POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 9 0131:41 4  0:00 940041 32483] - 4%.37(2] 6508I6] - 7181 S o s
5 16 KLIZ MICHAL  CZECH TEAM 7 01:0659 5 15:24[1] 226,1562[2] 275:_2171[3] 336?’0%4] 415,5126[8] 5?:?2%7] 65:292[100]
6 19 JURCIK PETER SLOVAKIA TEAM 6 01:13:34 6 33:04[7] 38 432[6] 512;;[99] 60;338301 703?2([)1” 72:25;;001
7 24 KUBISIAK  MAREK POLAND 3 011338 7 18:07[1] 4343?‘2‘[72] 72;‘5[111001

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

M50

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9
e _ 16:26[2] 22:00[4] 28:10[8] 35:52[9] 40:44[6] 44:23[7] 49:23[11] 51:11[100]

1 26 TALVER ANDRES ~ ESTONIA TEAM 9 00551550 1 o:00 19:2602] 2220004 28:1008] 3%:5219) 404K 44:23[7] 4928 n

2 27 SKUDRICKAS ALGIRDAS SKLAPIYMEDZIOKLE 9 00:53:45 2  7:56[1] 13591%[2] 1742359[4] 0:00 zgggf] 282:_1379[7] 3465314[9] 511%_‘;[;1] 53::_1‘{;00]

00:58:08 3 0:00 13:28[2] 22:03[3] 27:29[4] 38:36[8] 43:38[9] 48:16[6] 52:16[7] 57:30[100]

3 33 VIIRA ANDRES ESTONIA TEAM 13:28  8:35 5:26 11:07 5:02 4:38 4:00 5:14

4 65 NAVICKAS EGIDIJUS  SK LAPIY MEDZIOKLE

© ©

00:59:15 4 58:27[100]
00:59:51 5 0:00 12:52[2] 18:24[4] 26:06[8] 32:04[9] 37:39[6] 41:38[7] 57:02[11] 59:07[100]

29 LAZDAUSKAS ROLANDAS SKLAPIJMEDZIOKLE 9 12:52 532 742 558 535 359 1524 2:05
a0 _ 11:47[2] 17:15[4] 23:11[6] 33:09[8] 47:18[9] 49:51[10] 59:47[11] 61:40[100]

6 35 BASYS RIMANTAS SK PELENGAS 9 01:02:26 6 0:00 Tas eos Tres e 1m0s. oah o056 153
. _ 17:19[2] 27:37[3] 35:56[4] 41:43[6] 46:25[9] 49:15[10] 65:55[11] 68:15[100]

7 25 BARTKUS VIKTOR SK PELENGAS 9 01:08:53 7 0:00 LS It Taae  mar . aas . omeredo 230
8 30 KUDINOV ALEKSEJ  RUSSIA TEAM 9 011658 8 000  15:48[2] 23:35[4] 34:14(8] 42:44[10] 46:08[9] 52:25[6] 57:06[7] 72:33[11]

15:48 7:47 10:39 8:30 3:24 6:17 4:41 15:27

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
M60

# Bib  Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8

v - -49- . 8:11[4] 14:05[8] 18:39[9] 24:46[7] 32:37[6] 39:59[11] 42:03[100]
1 37 SIMANAITIS ALVYDAS SKLAPIY MEDZIOKLE 8 00:42:42 1 0:00 8:11 5:54 434 6:07 7.51 7:99 2:04

s . a2 _ 13:29[4] 21:57[6] 27:12[9] 31:30[10] 43:19[11] 51:37[7] 62:48[100]

2 38 ZUKAUSKAS ARTURAS VILNIUS 8 01:0327 2 0:00 et S A e Ciide g8 1
& . 00- 25:23[4] 38:38[6] 49:03[7] 55:44[9] 58:51[10] 66:25[11] 68:20[100]

3 39 MARSALKA ARUNAS VILNIUS 8 01:09:01 3 13:47[2] St S A o7 d T8

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5

1 42 DAPKUS ALGIMANTAS SKPELENGAS 4 01:19:33 1  19:04[7] 351513%6] 44920%[9] 78324755001

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
W16

# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5



1 44 SARPILO  MIGLE SK PELENGAS 5 00:55:30 1 18:09[7] 23: 34[6] 30:03[4] 41:56[9] 52:46[11]
525 629  11:53  10:50
2 45 MICEVICIUTE AUSTEJA  SK PELENGAS 5 01:2043 2 27:00[7] 35éf"43§6] 4(11':242[9] 551:2:11[101 77212:21[11”
3 43 RUTKOWSKA MAGDELENA POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 4 01:30:57 3 0:00 1157??‘3‘)54] 4‘2‘:79;8?] 90;1057:[218001
4 46 MICKYTE  VILTE SK PELENGAS 4 01:3437 4 0:00 2;51":‘21[24] 42%42;51 93;55%[112001
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
w19
# Bib  Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8
1 49 DEPTULSKA MARIA  POLAND, TCZEWSKIE 8 00:53:25 1  9:22[1]  0:00 22:82:2%7] 31:;:5374[6] 385%9] 4153:%0] 5052:25[511] 52:292[;00]
2 51 SOBOTKOVA ANNA  CZECH TEAM 8 00:55:07 2  0:00 ”1:11:%4] 195:5359[8] 295:2227[9] 355::152&6] 4269520[7] 521:8?1[;1] 54::25?1[;00]
3 50 FILOVA BABORA SLOVAKIA TEAM 8 01:3257 3  0:00 1?:81_‘1‘54] 23:093531 351’:02_]%9] 4322510] 5%2?'5[3” 8‘2‘;.5:]%7] 92:;?‘2[;00]
4 47 BUKSOVA  ZUZANA SLOVAKIA TEAM 6 01:56:52 4 31:21[7] 38 06[6] 45710(1{4] 63713%8] 781243[;0] 1163;92[2300]
5 48 LILGOVA  SOPHIA SLOVAKIA TEAM 6 02:0054 5 35:27[7] 4262181[6] 497':1068[4] 6?'71:8[38] 821-2:73[;0] 1203;;:72[8001
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
W35
# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8
1 55 KULICKA AGATA  POLAND 8 00:39:46 1  0:00 11197[2] 1654325[4] 2265175581 285111‘{9] 30252%10] 3762;([)11] 39]24[;‘)0]
2 60 PANKRATOVA MARINA RUSSIATEAM 8 00:51:38 2 0:00 1?'31:‘135” 228-:1589[6] 319':2002[7] 3%:1533[9] 4051&;01 48%32:3[711] 50'2:22[1001
3 56 KRALOVA  MIRIAM SLOVAKIATEAM 7 01:27:32 3  0:00 1?:35?‘5‘56] 2?:22:2[38] 337:?392[9] 3822&;0] 72113?3[37] 8632:3’5[;00]
M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
W50
# Bib Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5
1 61 SAVINYX  LARISA RUSSIA TEAM 5 004523 1 0:00 1%3_%7] 247:_2423[6] 317:_5375[9] 421:(1)_21[;1]
2 62 UZIENE SIGITA SKLAPIYMEDZIOKLE 5 00:58:07 2 15:45[6] o) 2°:40010] 37:83171] 45.4017]
3 63 BOGUSIENE ASTA  SKLAPIYMEDZIOKLE 5 01:07:40 3  0:00 2251:‘1‘57] 3‘1563:%6] 43é:3063[9] 5"'1'(1):13[201
4 64 TALVER  AARI  ESTONIA TEAM 5 011258 4 000 2540001 S2IISL S3:5717) 70:041MT]

M19 M21 M40 M50 M60 M70 W16 W19 W35 W50 W21
w21




# Bib  Surname Name Team *** Result Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9
12:26[4] 25:33[8] 37:27[10] 41:20[9] 46:32[6] 50:49[7] 59:56[11] 62:02[100]
12:26  13:07 11:54 3:53 5:12 4:17 9:07 2:06
20:31[4] 67:55[8] 82:12[9] 88:31[6] 92:22[7] 115:06[10] 125:14[11] 127:11[100]
20:31 47:24 14:17 6:19 3:51 22:44 10:08 1:57

1 54 BZATKOVA  KARERINA CZECH TEAM 9 01:0240 1 0:00

2 53 GARCZAREK JUSTYNA UKS GROM SOKOLNIKI, POLAND 9 02:07:46 2 0:00




